3/17/25, 12:57 PM Gmail - Fwd: Purchase order number E1/170325

M Gmall Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Fwd: Purchase order number E1/170325

1 message

Cathy Green <cathy.green@viamed.co.uk> 17 March 2025 at 12:45
To: office@vmsecure.me.uk

Please see the amendment needs and extra line of stock required.
thanks
cathy

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Piotr Podkowa <piotr@oxylink.pl>

Date: Mon, 17 Mar 2025 at 11:33

Subject: Re: Purchase order number E1/170325
To: Cathy Green <cathy.green@viamed.co.uk>

Dear Cathy,

I'm sorry for this hassle but | have to change my order as my customer confused 22medv with 22VA
sensors. Could you please reduce the gty of R-22MEDVs to x25 and add an extra 50xR-22VA sensors
(single) to this order?

Pozdrawiam serdecznie / Best regards,

Piotr Podkowa
OXYLINK

Tel.: 509 701 509
E-mail: piotr@oxylink.pl
Web: www.oxylink.pl

pon., 17 mar 2025 o 11:39 Cathy Green <cathy.green@viamed.co.uk> napisat(a):
Dear Piotr

Please see below:
Sensor type: R-30V P/N 0110040 Date code 02/2025
Qty: x25

2.
Sensor type: R-22MEDV P/N 0110021 date code 02/2025
Qty: x50

3.
Sensor type: R-47V P/N 0110047 Date code 02/2025
Qty: x25

4

S.ensor type: MAX-250(B) P/N: 0110432 Date code 22/2024 and 12/2024
Qty: x35
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